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2021 NSIC Outdoor Track & Field Championship - 5/13/2021 to 5/15/2021

Timing and Results by Hero's Timing
University of Minnesota - Duluth

Results - Thursday
 
Event 41  Decathlon: #1 Men 100 Meter Dash Decathlon

Name Yr School Finals Wind H#
Finals

1 Kollberg, Mathias  FR Augustana 11.22 2  1.6
2 Woelber, Tyl  SO Augustana 11.24 2  1.6
3 Krupa, Brady  FR Upper Iowa 11.39 1  2.3
4 Lilly, Noah  SO Wayne State (Neb.) 11.41 1  2.3
5 Malsam, Bryce  SR Northern State 11.47 2  1.6
6 Denes, Tyler  FR Minnesota State 11.48 2  1.6
7 O'Connor, Ian  JR Minnesota-Duluth 11.51 2  1.6
7 Johnson, Arik  JR Concordia-St. Paul 11.51 2  1.6
9 Dupee, Caden  FR Minnesota-Duluth 11.58 1  2.3

10 Tordsen, Jakob  JR Concordia-St. Paul 11.66 1  2.3
11 Hauver, Josh  FR Concordia-St. Paul 11.73 2  1.6
12 Dilly, Blain  SO SW Minnesota St. 11.88 1  2.3
13 Kucera, Kyle  FR Minnesota-Duluth 12.03 1  2.3
14 Holm, Ethan  JR Sioux Falls 12.09 1  2.3

 
Event 41  Decathlon: #2 Men Long Jump Decathlon

Name Yr School Finals Wind
Finals

 1 Kollberg, Mathias  FR Augustana 6.97m  -0.522-10.50
 2 Woelber, Tyl  SO Augustana 6.91m  1.522-08.00
 3 Tordsen, Jakob  JR Concordia-St. Paul 6.36m  +0.020-10.50
 4 Dupee, Caden  FR Minnesota-Duluth 6.32m  -0.620-09.00
 5 Denes, Tyler  FR Minnesota State 6.25m  0.420-06.25
 6 Malsam, Bryce  SR Northern State 6.19m  0.420-03.75
 7 Krupa, Brady  FR Upper Iowa 6.17m  -0.420-03.00
 8 Lilly, Noah  SO Wayne State (Neb.) 6.16m  -0.520-02.50
 9 Dilly, Blain  SO SW Minnesota St. 6.05m  -0.519-10.25
 10 O'Connor, Ian  JR Minnesota-Duluth 5.91m  +0.019-04.75
 11 Johnson, Arik  JR Concordia-St. Paul 5.76m  -0.518-10.75
 12 Hauver, Josh  FR Concordia-St. Paul 5.65m  -0.418-06.50
 13 Kucera, Kyle  FR Minnesota-Duluth 5.25m  -1.817-02.75
 --- Holm, Ethan  JR Sioux Falls FOUL   

 
Event 41  Decathlon: #3 Men Shot Put Decathlon

Name Yr School Finals
Finals

 1 Woelber, Tyl  SO Augustana 12.46m  40-10.50
 2 Tordsen, Jakob  JR Concordia-St. Paul 12.35m  40-06.25
 3 Malsam, Bryce  SR Northern State 11.80m  38-08.75
 4 Dupee, Caden  FR Minnesota-Duluth 10.73m  35-02.50
 5 O'Connor, Ian  JR Minnesota-Duluth 10.68m  35-00.50
 6 Lilly, Noah  SO Wayne State (Neb.) 10.61m  34-09.75
 7 Denes, Tyler  FR Minnesota State 9.57m  31-04.75
 8 Johnson, Arik  JR Concordia-St. Paul 9.40m  30-10.25
 9 Kollberg, Mathias  FR Augustana 9.29m  30-05.75
 10 Holm, Ethan  JR Sioux Falls 9.23m  30-03.50
 11 Hauver, Josh  FR Concordia-St. Paul 9.20m  30-02.25
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2021 NSIC Outdoor Track & Field Championship - 5/13/2021 to 5/15/2021

Timing and Results by Hero's Timing
University of Minnesota - Duluth

Results - Thursday
Finals ...   (Event 41  Decathlon: #3 Men Shot Put Decathlon)

Name Yr School Finals
 12 Dilly, Blain  SO SW Minnesota St. 8.75m  28-08.50
 13 Kucera, Kyle  FR Minnesota-Duluth 8.41m  27-07.25
 14 Krupa, Brady  FR Upper Iowa 8.25m  27-01.00

 
Event 41  Decathlon: #4 Men High Jump Decathlon

Name Yr School Finals
Finals

 1 Woelber, Tyl  SO Augustana 2.11m  6-11.00
 2 O'Connor, Ian  JR Minnesota-Duluth 1.93m  6-04.00
 3 Johnson, Arik  JR Concordia-St. Paul 1.90m  6-02.75
 3 Kollberg, Mathias  FR Augustana 1.90m  6-02.75
 3 Tordsen, Jakob  JR Concordia-St. Paul 1.90m  6-02.75
 6 Dupee, Caden  FR Minnesota-Duluth 1.84m  6-00.50
 6 Lilly, Noah  SO Wayne State (Neb.) 1.84m  6-00.50
 8 Malsam, Bryce  SR Northern State 1.81m  5-11.25
 9 Denes, Tyler  FR Minnesota State 1.72m  5-07.75
 9 Krupa, Brady  FR Upper Iowa 1.72m  5-07.75
 11 Kucera, Kyle  FR Minnesota-Duluth 1.66m  5-05.25
 12 Hauver, Josh  FR Concordia-St. Paul 1.63m  5-04.25
 13 Dilly, Blain  SO SW Minnesota St. 1.51m  4-11.50
 13 Holm, Ethan  JR Sioux Falls 1.51m  4-11.50

 
Event 41  Decathlon: #5 Men 400 Meter Dash Decathlon

Name Yr School Finals H#
Finals

 1 Woelber, Tyl  SO Augustana 251.26
 2 Kollberg, Mathias  FR Augustana 251.70
 3 Dupee, Caden  FR Minnesota-Duluth 152.51
 4 Tordsen, Jakob  JR Concordia-St. Paul 252.69
 5 Lilly, Noah  SO Wayne State (Neb.) 152.72
 6 Johnson, Arik  JR Concordia-St. Paul 152.96
 7 Krupa, Brady  FR Upper Iowa 153.01
 8 Malsam, Bryce  SR Northern State 253.17
 9 O'Connor, Ian  JR Minnesota-Duluth 253.21
 10 Kucera, Kyle  FR Minnesota-Duluth 153.49
 11 Denes, Tyler  FR Minnesota State 253.91
 12 Dilly, Blain  SO SW Minnesota St. 154.34
 13 Hauver, Josh  FR Concordia-St. Paul 254.51
 --- Holm, Ethan  JR Sioux Falls 1DNF

 
Event 42  Heptathlon: #1 Women 100 Meter Hurdles Heptathlon

Name Yr School Finals Wind H#
Finals

1 Schaefer, Elizabeth  FR Augustana 14.59 6  0.5
2 Olson, Emily  SR Sioux Falls 14.99 6  0.5
3 Rule, Shantelle  JR U-Mary 15.12 6  0.5
4 Marteau, Noa  FR Augustana 15.28 5  -1.4
5 Weatherly, Emma  FR Minnesota State 15.41 6  0.5
6 Hutzler, Dakota  SR Northern State 15.54 4  0.5
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2021 NSIC Outdoor Track & Field Championship - 5/13/2021 to 5/15/2021

Timing and Results by Hero's Timing
University of Minnesota - Duluth

Results - Thursday
Finals ...   (Event 42  Heptathlon: #1 Women 100 Meter Hurdles Heptathlon)

Name Yr School Finals Wind H#
7 Schoustra, Mackenzie  SR Concordia-St. Paul 15.70 5  -1.4
8 Serrao, Adla  FR Msu-Moorhead 15.80 4  0.5
9 Johnson, Jocelyn  SR St. Cloud State 15.80 5  -1.4

10 Christenson, Libby  JR Bemidji State 15.87 4  0.5
11 Wendel, Allie  FR Msu-Moorhead 15.89 1  -0.4
12 Tucker, Aneesa  JR Bemidji State 15.99 3  0.4
13 Swanson, Emily  FR Sioux Falls 16.03 5  -1.4
14 Gilles, Megan  FR Minnesota-Duluth 16.03 4  0.5
15 London, Bryn  FR Minnesota-Duluth 16.09 2  -0.9
16 Sowada, Sophia  SO Msu-Moorhead 16.11 3  0.4
17 Bartles, Kailee  FR Minnesota State 16.22 1  -0.4
18 Curtice, Emily  FR Bemidji State 16.34 2  -0.9
19 Mickelson, Isadora  SO SW Minnesota St. 16.47 3  0.4
20 Mlejnek, Jasmine  FR Minnesota State 16.60 2  -0.9
21 Czech, Victoria  FR St. Cloud State 16.63 3  0.4
22 Fultz, Natalie  FR Bemidji State 16.63 1  -0.4
23 Sunnarborg, Samantha  FR Minnesota State 16.70 1  -0.4
24 Stone, Zoe  SO Minnesota State 16.89 2  -0.9

 
Event 42  Heptathlon: #2 Women High Jump Heptathlon

Name Yr School Finals
Finals

 1 Stone, Zoe  SO Minnesota State 1.63m  5-04.25
 2 Swanson, Emily  FR Sioux Falls 1.60m  5-03.00
 2 Christenson, Libby  JR Bemidji State 1.60m  5-03.00
 2 London, Bryn  FR Minnesota-Duluth 1.60m  5-03.00
 5 Mlejnek, Jasmine  FR Minnesota State 1.57m  5-01.75
 6 Hutzler, Dakota  SR Northern State 1.54m  5-00.50
 6 Johnson, Jocelyn  SR St. Cloud State 1.54m  5-00.50
 6 Sunnarborg, Samantha  FR Minnesota State 1.54m  5-00.50
 6 Weatherly, Emma  FR Minnesota State 1.54m  5-00.50
 10 Sowada, Sophia  SO Msu-Moorhead 1.51m  4-11.50
 10 Wendel, Allie  FR Msu-Moorhead 1.51m  4-11.50
 10 Schoustra, Mackenzie  SR Concordia-St. Paul 1.51m  4-11.50
 13 Olson, Emily  SR Sioux Falls 1.48m  4-10.25
 13 Rule, Shantelle  JR U-Mary 1.48m  4-10.25
 15 Curtice, Emily  FR Bemidji State 1.45m  4-09.00
 15 Tucker, Aneesa  JR Bemidji State 1.45m  4-09.00
 17 Marteau, Noa  FR Augustana 1.42m  4-07.75
 17 Fultz, Natalie  FR Bemidji State 1.42m  4-07.75
 17 Bartles, Kailee  FR Minnesota State 1.42m  4-07.75
 17 Schaefer, Elizabeth  FR Augustana 1.42m  4-07.75
 21 Serrao, Adla  FR Msu-Moorhead 1.39m  4-06.75
 21 Czech, Victoria  FR St. Cloud State 1.39m  4-06.75
 23 Mickelson, Isadora  SO SW Minnesota St. 1.36m  4-05.50
 24 Gilles, Megan  FR Minnesota-Duluth 1.30m  4-03.25
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Timing and Results by Hero's Timing
University of Minnesota - Duluth

Results - Thursday
 
Event 42  Heptathlon: #3 Women Shot Put Heptathlon

Name Yr School Finals
Finals

 1 Stone, Zoe  SO Minnesota State 11.24m  36-10.50
 2 Olson, Emily  SR Sioux Falls 10.47m  34-04.25
 3 Schoustra, Mackenzie  SR Concordia-St. Paul 10.32m  33-10.25
 4 Bartles, Kailee  FR Minnesota State 10.10m  33-01.75
 5 Rule, Shantelle  JR U-Mary 10.04m  32-11.25
 6 Curtice, Emily  FR Bemidji State 9.94m  32-07.50
 7 Sunnarborg, Samantha  FR Minnesota State 9.89m  32-05.50
 8 Sowada, Sophia  SO Msu-Moorhead 9.81m  32-02.25
 9 Christenson, Libby  JR Bemidji State 9.75m  32-00.00
 10 Czech, Victoria  FR St. Cloud State 9.73m  31-11.25
 11 Hutzler, Dakota  SR Northern State 9.68m  31-09.25
 12 Swanson, Emily  FR Sioux Falls 9.65m  31-08.00
 13 Johnson, Jocelyn  SR St. Cloud State 9.41m  30-10.50
 14 Gilles, Megan  FR Minnesota-Duluth 9.17m  30-01.00
 15 Mlejnek, Jasmine  FR Minnesota State 8.85m  29-00.50
 16 Wendel, Allie  FR Msu-Moorhead 8.74m  28-08.25
 17 London, Bryn  FR Minnesota-Duluth 8.71m  28-07.00
 18 Tucker, Aneesa  JR Bemidji State 8.64m  28-04.25
 19 Mickelson, Isadora  SO SW Minnesota St. 8.61m  28-03.00
 20 Serrao, Adla  FR Msu-Moorhead 8.37m  27-05.50
 21 Marteau, Noa  FR Augustana 8.27m  27-01.75
 22 Weatherly, Emma  FR Minnesota State 7.95m  26-01.00
 23 Fultz, Natalie  FR Bemidji State 7.08m  23-02.75
 --- Schaefer, Elizabeth  FR Augustana DNF  

 
Event 42  Heptathlon: #4 Women 200 Meter Dash Heptathlon

Name Yr School Finals Wind H#
Finals

1 Marteau, Noa  FR Augustana 26.76 3  0.4
2 Tucker, Aneesa  JR Bemidji State 26.79 2  1.5
3 Gilles, Megan  FR Minnesota-Duluth 26.82 3  0.4
4 Olson, Emily  SR Sioux Falls 27.10 2  1.5
5 Curtice, Emily  FR Bemidji State 27.11 3  0.4
6 Sunnarborg, Samantha  FR Minnesota State 27.11 2  1.5
7 Hutzler, Dakota  SR Northern State 27.12 3  0.4
8 Wendel, Allie  FR Msu-Moorhead 27.14 3  0.4
9 Johnson, Jocelyn  SR St. Cloud State 27.40 1  2.2

10 Rule, Shantelle  JR U-Mary 27.42 3  0.4
11 Fultz, Natalie  FR Bemidji State 27.46 2  1.5
12 Schoustra, Mackenzie  SR Concordia-St. Paul 27.54 3  0.4
13 Sowada, Sophia  SO Msu-Moorhead 27.57 1  2.2
14 Swanson, Emily  FR Sioux Falls 27.66 2  1.5
15 Weatherly, Emma  FR Minnesota State 27.75 1  2.2
16 Bartles, Kailee  FR Minnesota State 27.78 2  1.5
17 Christenson, Libby  JR Bemidji State 27.82 2  1.5
18 Serrao, Adla  FR Msu-Moorhead 27.92 2  1.5
19 Czech, Victoria  FR St. Cloud State 28.33 1  2.2
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2021 NSIC Outdoor Track & Field Championship - 5/13/2021 to 5/15/2021

Timing and Results by Hero's Timing
University of Minnesota - Duluth

Results - Thursday
Finals ...   (Event 42  Heptathlon: #4 Women 200 Meter Dash Heptathlon)

Name Yr School Finals Wind H#
20 Stone, Zoe  SO Minnesota State 28.49 1  2.2
21 Mlejnek, Jasmine  FR Minnesota State 28.86 1  2.2
22 London, Bryn  FR Minnesota-Duluth 28.98 1  2.2
23 Mickelson, Isadora  SO SW Minnesota St. 29.29 1  2.2
--- Schaefer, Elizabeth  FR Augustana DNF 3  0.4
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2021 NSIC Outdoor Track & Field Championship - 5/13/2021 to 5/15/2021

Timing and Results by Hero's Timing
University of Minnesota - Duluth

Results - Heptathlon
Women Heptathlon

                      Points   100H       HJ       SP      200 Day1       LJ       JT      800
    ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Olson, Emily              14.99    1.48m   10.47m    27.10
    Sioux Falls              w: 0.5  4-10.25 34-04.25   w: 1.5
    SR                  2706  (843)    (599)    (560)    (704) 2706      (0)      (0)      (0)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  2 Hutzler, Dakota           15.54    1.54m    9.68m    27.12
    Northern State           w: 0.5   5-00.5 31-09.25   w: 0.4
    SR                  2649  (772)    (666)    (509)    (702) 2649      (0)      (0)      (0)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  3 Rule, Shantelle           15.12    1.48m   10.04m    27.42
    U-Mary                   w: 0.5  4-10.25 32-11.25   w: 0.4
    JR                  2634  (826)    (599)    (532)    (677) 2634      (0)      (0)      (0)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  4 Christenson, Libby        15.87    1.60m    9.75m    27.82
    Bemidji State            w: 0.5     5-03    32-00   w: 1.5
    JR                  2624  (730)    (736)    (513)    (645) 2624      (0)      (0)      (0)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  5 Swanson, Emily            16.03    1.60m    9.65m    27.66
    Sioux Falls             w: -1.4     5-03    31-08   w: 1.5
    FR                  2612  (711)    (736)    (507)    (658) 2612      (0)      (0)      (0)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  6 Schoustra, Mackenzi       15.70    1.51m   10.32m    27.54
    Concordia-St. Paul      w: -1.4   4-11.5 33-10.25   w: 0.4
    SR                  2601  (751)    (632)    (550)    (668) 2601      (0)      (0)      (0)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  7 Stone, Zoe                16.89    1.63m   11.24m    28.49
    Minnesota State         w: -0.9  5-04.25  36-10.5   w: 2.2
    SO                  2584  (609)    (771)    (611)    (593) 2584      (0)      (0)      (0)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  8 Johnson, Jocelyn          15.80    1.54m    9.41m    27.40
    St. Cloud State         w: -1.4   5-00.5  30-10.5   w: 2.2
    SR                  2575  (739)    (666)    (491)    (679) 2575      (0)      (0)      (0)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  9 Sunnarborg, Samanth       16.70    1.54m    9.89m    27.11
    Minnesota State         w: -0.4   5-00.5  32-05.5   w: 1.5
    FR                  2522  (631)    (666)    (522)    (703) 2522      (0)      (0)      (0)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
 10 Sowada, Sophia            16.11    1.51m    9.81m    27.57
    Msu-Moorhead             w: 0.4   4-11.5 32-02.25   w: 2.2
    SO                  2515  (701)    (632)    (517)    (665) 2515      (0)      (0)      (0)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
 11 Wendel, Allie             15.89    1.51m    8.74m    27.14
    Msu-Moorhead            w: -0.4   4-11.5 28-08.25   w: 0.4
    FR                  2507  (728)    (632)    (447)    (700) 2507      (0)      (0)      (0)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
 12 Weatherly, Emma           15.41    1.54m    7.95m    27.75
    Minnesota State          w: 0.5   5-00.5    26-01   w: 2.2
    FR                  2501  (788)    (666)    (396)    (651) 2501      (0)      (0)      (0)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
 13 Marteau, Noa              15.28    1.42m    8.27m    26.76
    Augustana               w: -1.4  4-07.75 27-01.75   w: 0.4
    FR                  2488  (805)    (534)    (417)    (732) 2488      (0)      (0)      (0)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
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Timing and Results by Hero's Timing
University of Minnesota - Duluth

Results - Heptathlon

....Women Heptathlon
 14 Curtice, Emily            16.34    1.45m    9.94m    27.11
    Bemidji State           w: -0.9     4-09  32-07.5   w: 0.4
    FR                  2468  (673)    (566)    (526)    (703) 2468      (0)      (0)      (0)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
 15 Tucker, Aneesa            15.99    1.45m    8.64m    26.79
    Bemidji State            w: 0.4     4-09 28-04.25   w: 1.5
    JR                  2451  (715)    (566)    (441)    (729) 2451      (0)      (0)      (0)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
 16 London, Bryn              16.09    1.60m    8.71m    28.98
    Minnesota-Duluth        w: -0.9     5-03    28-07   w: 2.2
    FR                  2440  (703)    (736)    (445)    (556) 2440      (0)      (0)      (0)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
 17 Bartles, Kailee           16.22    1.42m   10.10m    27.78
    Minnesota State         w: -0.4  4-07.75 33-01.75   w: 1.5
    FR                  2406  (688)    (534)    (536)    (648) 2406      (0)      (0)      (0)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
 18 Mlejnek, Jasmine          16.60    1.57m    8.85m    28.86
    Minnesota State         w: -0.9  5-01.75  29-00.5   w: 2.2
    FR                  2362  (642)    (701)    (454)    (565) 2362      (0)      (0)      (0)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
 19 Gilles, Megan             16.03    1.30m    9.17m    26.82
    Minnesota-Duluth         w: 0.5  4-03.25    30-01   w: 0.4
    FR                  2322  (711)    (409)    (475)    (727) 2322      (0)      (0)      (0)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
 20 Serrao, Adla              15.80    1.39m    8.37m    27.92
    Msu-Moorhead             w: 0.5  4-06.75  27-05.5   w: 1.5
    FR                  2301  (739)    (502)    (423)    (637) 2301      (0)      (0)      (0)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
 21 Czech, Victoria           16.63    1.39m    9.73m    28.33
    St. Cloud State          w: 0.4  4-06.75 31-11.25   w: 2.2
    FR                  2258  (639)    (502)    (512)    (605) 2258      (0)      (0)      (0)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
 22 Fultz, Natalie            16.63    1.42m    7.08m    27.46
    Bemidji State           w: -0.4  4-07.75 23-02.75   w: 1.5
    FR                  2187  (639)    (534)    (340)    (674) 2187      (0)      (0)      (0)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
 23 Mickelson, Isadora        16.47    1.36m    8.61m    29.29
    SW Minnesota St.         w: 0.4   4-05.5    28-03   w: 2.2
    SO                  2100  (658)    (470)    (439)    (533) 2100      (0)      (0)      (0)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
 24 Schaefer, Elizabeth       14.59    1.42m      DNF      DNF
    Augustana                w: 0.5  4-07.75
    FR                  1431  (897)    (534)      (0)      (0) 1431      (0)      (0)      (0)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
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Timing and Results by Hero's Timing
University of Minnesota - Duluth

Results - Decathlon
Men Decathlon

                               Points      100       LJ       SP       HJ      400 Day1     110H       DT       PV       JT     1500

    --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 Woelber, Tyl                         11.24    6.91m   12.46m    2.11m    51.26

    Augustana                           w: 1.6   w: 1.5  40-10.5     6-11

    SO                           3897    (808)    (792)    (634)    (906)    (757) 3897      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)

                                 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  2 Kollberg, Mathias                    11.22    6.97m    9.29m    1.90m    51.70

    Augustana                           w: 1.6  w: -0.5 30-05.75  6-02.75

    FR                           3514    (812)    (807)    (443)    (714)    (738) 3514      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)

                                 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  3 Tordsen, Jakob                       11.66    6.36m   12.35m    1.90m    52.69

    Concordia-St. Paul                  w: 2.3  w: +0.0 40-06.25  6-02.75

    JR                           3422    (719)    (666)    (628)    (714)    (695) 3422      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)

                                 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  4 Malsam, Bryce                        11.47    6.19m   11.80m    1.81m    53.17

    Northern State                      w: 1.6   w: 0.4 38-08.75  5-11.25

    SR                           3291    (759)    (628)    (594)    (636)    (674) 3291      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)

                                 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  5 Dupee, Caden                         11.58    6.32m   10.73m    1.84m    52.51

    Minnesota-Duluth                    w: 2.3  w: -0.6  35-02.5   6-00.5

    FR                           3287    (736)    (657)    (530)    (661)    (703) 3287      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)

                                 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  6 Lilly, Noah                          11.41    6.16m   10.61m    1.84m    52.72

    Wayne State (Neb.)                  w: 2.3  w: -0.5 34-09.75   6-00.5

    SO                           3269    (771)    (621)    (522)    (661)    (694) 3269      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)

                                 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  7 O'Connor, Ian                        11.51    5.91m   10.68m    1.93m    53.21

    Minnesota-Duluth                    w: 1.6  w: +0.0  35-00.5     6-04

    JR                           3257    (750)    (567)    (527)    (740)    (673) 3257      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)

                                 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  8 Johnson, Arik                        11.51    5.76m    9.40m    1.90m    52.96

    Concordia-St. Paul                  w: 1.6  w: -0.5 30-10.25  6-02.75

    JR                           3132    (750)    (535)    (450)    (714)    (683) 3132      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)

                                 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  9 Denes, Tyler                         11.48    6.25m    9.57m    1.72m    53.91

    Minnesota State                     w: 1.6   w: 0.4 31-04.75  5-07.75

    FR                           3061    (757)    (641)    (460)    (560)    (643) 3061      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)

                                 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 10 Krupa, Brady                         11.39    6.17m    8.25m    1.72m    53.01

    Upper Iowa                          w: 2.3  w: -0.4    27-01  5-07.75

    FR                           3022    (776)    (624)    (381)    (560)    (681) 3022      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)

                                 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 11 Hauver, Josh                         11.73    5.65m    9.20m    1.63m    54.51

    Concordia-St. Paul                  w: 1.6  w: -0.4 30-02.25  5-04.25

    FR                           2762    (705)    (512)    (438)    (488)    (619) 2762      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)

                                 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 12 Dilly, Blain                         11.88    6.05m    8.75m    1.51m    54.34

    SW Minnesota St.                    w: 2.3  w: -0.5  28-08.5   4-11.5

    SO                           2705    (675)    (597)    (411)    (396)    (626) 2705      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)

                                 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 13 Kucera, Kyle                         12.03    5.25m    8.41m    1.66m    53.49

    Minnesota-Duluth                    w: 2.3  w: -1.8 27-07.25  5-05.25

    FR                           2640    (645)    (431)    (391)    (512)    (661) 2640      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)

                                 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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Timing and Results by Hero's Timing
University of Minnesota - Duluth

Results - Decathlon

....Men Decathlon
 14 Holm, Ethan                          12.09     FOUL    9.23m    1.51m      DNF

    Sioux Falls                         w: 2.3           30-03.5   4-11.5

    JR                           1469    (633)      (0)    (440)    (396)      (0) 1469      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)

                                 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


